

FURNIZARE MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 78470913

Data publicarii 08.02.23 Coduri CPV 31681400-7

Pretul estimativ: 6.256,99 RON - 6.256,99 RON

Descriere: 1.MIXVILL DOZA LEG 120X100X50=1buc x 2,02=2,02 2.GW DOZA MODULARA 4 MOD ST=12BUC X 3,78 = 45,36 3.GW24406PM - DOZA PM 6 MODULE=1BUC X 7,36 =7,36 4.GW24403-DOZA ST 3MODULE=7BUC X 2,10 =14,7 5.LAMPA EXIT LED 2W ISMIA30=2BUC X 176,47 =352,94 6.CABLU CYYF 3X2.5 GRI 100M=300ML X 6,72 =2016,00 7.TUB FLEXIBIL PVC R 16 STARKE 1951 ST 00312=100X 0,71=71,00 8.LED STARKE PLUS 8W B35 E14 580LM 6500K @-ST00803=10BUCX 6,72=67,2 9.CANAL CABLU PVC 40X40=4ML X 10,08 = 40,32 10.SET 6 DIBLU CU SURUB=44 SET X 2,52 =110,88 11.SET 8 DIBLU CU SURUB=20SET X 2,94 =58,8 12.BRIDE PLASTIC 3.6X250=100BUC X 0,15 =15,00 13.CORP IP65 APARENT 2X36W STARKE TV0,84 CFP 2X36W=2BUC X 55,46 =110,92 14.QUARK PANEL LED SLIM PATRAT PT 24W 6500K=2BUC X 61,34 = 122,68 15.DOZA KP 64/LA-AP SIMPLA-RIG=2BUC X 4,79=9,58 16.INTRERUPATOR ST ARKEDIA PANASONIC ALB WMTC0001-2WHP-A1(T.V)=1BUC X 11,6=11,6 17.PRIZA DUBLA ST CU CP PANASONIC ARKEDIA ALB WMTC0205-2WH P-AS2(TV)=1BUC X 16,39 =16,39 18.SCHRACK CABLU ANTENA=20ML X 1,93 =38,6 19.CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X16=4ML X 3,36 =13,44 20.CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16=36ML X 2,35 =84,6 21.EL ALSU ALB PRIZA CP PT=5BUC X 12,18 =60,9 22.CAPAC DOZA D80 REX=1BUC X 0,61 =0,61 23.CAPAC DOZA D110=6BUC X 1,68=10,08 24.GW24201 - SUPORT CADRU 3M SYSTEM=3BUC X 5,88 =17,64 25.RAMA DECORATIVA 1 MOD VI/WT IP20 GW22101_GS00199=3BUC X 6,30=18,9 26.GW24262-SUPORT CADRU 2M SYSTEM=2BUC X 3,78=7,56 27.RAMA DECORATIVA 2 MOD VI/WT IP20 GW22102_GS00013=2BUC X 6,72=13,44 28.GW-SUPORT CADRU 4M SYSTEM=17BUC X 6,72=114,